

August 19, 2013

Photo Release -- SPS Commerce Names Jamie Thingelstad as Chief Technology Officer

Former Dow Jones and Social Commerce Executive Joins Leading Retail Cloud Services Company

MINNEAPOLIS, Aug. 19, 2013 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- SPS Commerce, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in enterprise retail cloud services, today announced that it has named Jamie Thingelstad as its new Vice President and Chief Technology Officer (CTO). He will lead the growth and development of the company's technology platform, including its global product development teams and data center operations. The SPS retail enterprise cloud platform currently serves more than 50,000 customers worldwide through its suite of integrated supply chain management solutions.

A photo accompanying this release is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=20541

"We are delighted to welcome Jamie to the SPS executive team," said Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "He brings an impressive track record of growing technology platforms to support today's large scale social and commerce solutions. Jamie has a breadth and depth of technology expertise that makes him well suited for the transformational role of SPS Commerce in the retail marketplace. We look forward to having his innovative and technical leadership as an integral part of SPS Commerce."

Prior to joining SPS Commerce, Thingelstad served as CTO/COO at 8thBridge, a social commerce startup, and as CTO for the Wall Street Journal Digital Network, the Internet services division of Dow Jones & Company. In these roles, he was responsible for platforms that support millions of users across the world with 24x7 availability.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of your trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, enterprise retail cloud services platform. As a leader in on-demand supply chain management solutions, we provide prewired, proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. With a singular focus on the retail marketplace, we revolutionized traditional EDI systems by developing a platform that enables highly cost-effective and reliable trading partner collaboration. SPS Commerce has achieved 50 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPSCOMMERCE.NET, and RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. INFINITE RETAIL POWER, SPS, SPS logo and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

The photo is also available via AP PhotoExpress.

SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com

Jamie Thingelstad, CTO at SPSC